
فريم سايز تعداد پل شرح
گريد 
انرژي

نحوه 
نصب

قيمت (ريال)
قيمت با ماليات بر ارزش افزوده

(ريال)

B3 33,830,000 37,213,000
B5

B14

B35 34,070,000 37,477,000
B34

B3 35,290,000 38,819,000
B5

B14

B35

B34

B3 33,690,000 37,059,000
B5

B14

B35

B34

B3 35,690,000 39,259,000
B5

B14

B35

B34

B3 42,390,000 46,629,000
B5

B14 42,510,000 46,761,000
B35

B34

B3 43,400,000 47,740,000
B5 44,050,000 48,455,000

B14

B35

B34

B3 42,480,000 46,728,000
B5

B14

B14

B34

B3 54,580,000 60,038,000
B5 54,960,000 60,456,000

B14 54,790,000 60,269,000
B35 55,840,000 61,424,000
B34 55,670,000 61,237,000
B3 50,310,000 55,341,000
B5 50,690,000 55,759,000

B14 50,530,000 55,583,000
B35 51,590,000 56,749,000
B34 51,410,000 56,551,000

جت هيتري IE1 B5 46,050,000 50,655,000
B3 52,890,000 58,179,000
B5 53,270,000 58,597,000

B14 53,100,000 58,410,000
B35 54,160,000 59,576,000
B34 53,980,000 59,378,000
B3 43,660,000 48,026,000
B5 44,040,000 48,444,000

B14 43,870,000 48,257,000
B35 44,930,000 49,423,000
B34 44,760,000 49,236,000
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  0.25KW....... 1/3HP

تك خازن

  0.12KW....... 1/6HP

تك خازن

  0.18KW....... 1/4HP

تك خازن

0.37KW…..1/2HP

تك خازن

0.55KW…..3/4HP

تك خازن

0.37KW…..1/2HP

تك خازن

1/1KW…..1/5HP

تك خازن

0.75KW…..1HP

تك خازن

0.37KW…..1/2HP

تك خازن
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فريم سايز تعداد پل شرح
گريد 
انرژي

نحوه 
نصب

قيمت (ريال)
قيمت با ماليات بر ارزش افزوده

(ريال)

1404/01/23

B3 63,710,000 70,081,000
B5 64,500,000 70,950,000

B14 63,960,000 70,356,000
B35 65,430,000 71,973,000
B34 64,890,000 71,379,000
B3 72,820,000 80,102,000
B5 75,690,000 83,259,000

B14 74,870,000 82,357,000
B35

B34

B3 69,460,000 76,406,000
B5 70,260,000 77,286,000

B14 69,710,000 76,681,000
B35 71,190,000 78,309,000
B34 70,640,000 77,704,000
B3 80,180,000 88,198,000
B5 83,020,000 91,322,000

B14 82,240,000 90,464,000
B35 84,230,000 92,653,000
B34

B3 65,810,000 72,391,000
B5

B14

B35

B34

B3 72,680,000 79,948,000
B5 73,510,000 80,861,000

B14 72,940,000 80,234,000
B35 74,480,000 81,928,000
B34 73,910,000 81,301,000
B3 85,850,000 94,435,000
B5 88,250,000 97,075,000

B14 87,820,000 96,602,000
B35 89,340,000 98,274,000
B34 88,920,000 97,812,000
B3 93,320,000 102,652,000
B5 95,710,000 105,281,000

B14 95,270,000 104,797,000
B35 96,810,000 106,491,000
B34 96,380,000 106,018,000
B3 108,850,000 119,735,000
B5

B14 112,110,000 123,321,000
B35

B34 113,210,000 124,531,000
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تك خازن
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دو خازن

2/2KW…..3HP

دو خازن
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1/1KW…..1/5HP

تك خازن

1/1KW…..1/5HP

دو خازن

1/5KW…..2HP

تك خازن

1/5KW…..2HP

دو خازن
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